6
N
6
0
0
/ 6
0
0

7
Specifications subject to change.
Notes:
1. Reel models and capacities shown are for standard drag applications; for vertical lift or constant tension
applications consult factory.
2. Many other sizes, from standard components, available on request.
† Standard inlets on this model reel are 90º swivel joints with 1" NPT threads, standard outlets are
3/4" female NPT threads.
Hose Capacity of Reel Model Reel Dimensions
feet Number inches
m. mm.
I.D. (in) 1/4″ 3/8″ 1/2″ 3/4″
I.D. (mm) 6 10 13 19
O.D. (in) 5/8″ 3/4″ 7/8″ 19/32″ A N/A B C D E N/E F N/F G N/G H N/H N/X
O.D. (mm) 16 19 22 33
2/35 2/35 2/20 – *N615-19-20C 8.25 9 3 10.5 18 19.5 20.75 13.0 11.75 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 7
2/11 2/11 2/6 – 210 229 76 267 457 495 527 330 298 502 508 264 270 178
2/50 2/50 2/25 – *N617-19-20J 10.25 11 5 10.5 18 19.5 20.75 15.0 13.75 19.75 20 10.38 10.62 9
2/15 2/15 2/8 – 260 279 127 267 457 495 527 381 349 502 508 264 270 229
2/65 2/60 2/30 – *N615-23-24B 8.25 9 3 10.5 23.25 24.38 23.75 13.0 11.75 23.88 24 12.5 12.62 7
2/20 2/18 2/9 – 210 229 76 267 591 619 603 330 298 607 610 318 321 178
2/75 2/75 2/50 N617-25-26B 10.25 11 5 15.5 25 26.12 25.25 15.0 13.75 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 9
2/23 2/23 2/15 – 260 279 127 394 635 663 641 381 349 657 660 343 346 229
2/100 2/85 – – N617-25-26A 10.25 11 5 15.5 25 26.12 25.25 15.75 14.5 25.88 26 13.5 13.62 9
2/31 2/26 – – 260 279 127 394 635 663 641 400 368 657 660 343 346 229
– – 2/100 2/50 † 618-30-31A 11.25 – 6 15.5 28.5 29.62 – 21.75 – 31.38 – 17 – –
– – 2/31 2/15 286 – 152 394 724 752 – 552 – 797 – 432 – –
Approx. Roller